
Keith Blizzard 
Partner, Head of Construction & 
Engineering Team

T:
M:
E:

03301 072 967
07966 639 556
kblizzard@hcrlaw.com

A PASSION
FOR PEOPLE

Meet our Construction and Engineering Team

T:
M:
E:

03301 075 820
07711 272 782
ajames@hcrlaw.com

Andrew James
Partner, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

01223 532 731
07801 286 222
cdjones@hcrlaw.com

Colin Jones
Partner, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

01223 447 411
07464 547 628
ssgill@hcrlaw.com

Sardeep Gill
Associate, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

0203 375 8307
07570 683 654
skillick@hcrlaw.com

Steve Killick 
Senior Legal Manager, 
Construction & Engineering

T:
M:
E:

01908 247 010
07584 015 599
tnation@hcrlaw.com

Thomas Nation
Solicitor, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

0203 375 8308
07570 684 958
rtipton@hcrlaw.com

Roxanne Tipton
Associate, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

03301 072 968
07860 925 376
whallett@hcrlaw.com

William Hallett
Associate, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

03301 075 800
07909 923 995
mstevens@hcrlaw.com

Maria Stevens
Consultant, Construction & 
Engineering

T:
M:
E:

01905 746 497
07990 674 651
pjohnston@hcrlaw.com

Paul Johnston
Partner (Barrister), Construction    
& Engineering

https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/keith-blizzard/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/andrew-james/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/colin-jones/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/sardeep-gill/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/steve-killick/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/thomas-nation/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/roxanne-antonio/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/william-hallett/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/maria-stevens/
https://www.hcrlaw.com/people/paul-johnston/


Our multi-disciplinary team provides experienced advice in a timely and practical manner. We have 
the benefit of a combined team of highly qualified construction professionals, which includes not only 
construction lawyers but also chartered quantity surveyors, RICS panel adjudicators, arbitrators, experts in 
health and safety and regulatory law and planning.

We act for a wide range of clients involved in construction and engineering throughout the UK and 
internationally, including developers, contractors, sub-contractors, product suppliers, construction 
professionals, funders and occupiers. We provide advice on public procurement, on construction related 
disputes and have a number of specialist sectors we focus on, including healthcare, energy, banking and 
education.  We also provide specialist training to our clients.

Our expertise:

•	 We’re specialists in both contentious and non-contentious construction and engineering law

•	 We have extensive experience of advising clients on construction projects, from inception through to 
completion

•	 We provide construction and engineering contract advice, including JCT, NEC, FIDIC, IChemE, PPC 
2000, contracts and related agreements

•	 We provide advice on all types of agreements include agreements for lease, development agreements 
and construction funding agreements 

•	 We advise on construction and engineering procurement and the drafting and negotiation of 
construction project documents, including building/engineering contracts, professional appointments, 
sub-contracts and security documents (e.g. collateral warranties, parent company guarantees and 
performance bonds)

•	 We act both for and against employers, property developers, contractors and construction professionals 
working in the construction industry

•	 We’re experienced in all dispute resolution processes, including court proceedings, international and 
domestic arbitration, adjudication, mediation and expert determination

•	 Renewable energy contracts, including CHP, UPS systems, and solar and wind plants.

About us

“ The lawyers are always very helpful and provide 
clear and concise advice.
Client quote in Legal 500, 2022
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